 Tel: 763. 571.3121  •  Fax: 763. 571.0927  •  www.minco.com
AS570
Chill-Out Combination Sensor
Installation and Operating Instructions
Rusie Family
Stamp
Minco Tel: 763. 571.3121  •  Fax: 763. 571.0927  •  www.minco.com 2
Description:

Board Layout and Connections
Sensor
Connection
Dip
Switch
*
*
*Power supply - Class 2, SELV <15W
Figure 9 – Internal Board Layout and Connections Diagram
Dimensions:
Standard Enclosure Box
Figure 10 – Dimensions of Standard Enclosure Box
Minco Tel: 763. 571.3121  •  Fax: 763. 571.0927  •  www.minco.com 11
How to Order:  Johnson Controls Chill Out
AS570PF8A AS570 with Platinum Sensor, 8 Feet of Bendable Aluminum Tubing
AS570PF17B AS570 with Platinum Sensor, 17 feet of PVC-Coated Flexible Galvanized Steel Armor
AS570PF25A AS570 with Platinum Sensor, 25 Feet of Bendable Aluminum Tubing
AS570PF25B AS570 with Platinum Sensor, 25 feet of PVC-Coated Flexible Galvanized Steel Armor
AS570PF50B AS570 with Platinum Sensor, 50 feet of PVC-Coated Flexible Galvanized Steel Armor
Replacement Parts
CT570 Replacement Controller PCB, Low-Limit
S570PF8A Low-Limit Sensor, Integrated Platinum Averaging Sensor, 8 Feet of Bendable Aluminum
S570PF17B Low-Limit Sensor, Integrated Platinum Averaging Sensor, 17 Feet of Flexible PVC-Coated
Galvanized Steel Armor
S570PF25A Low-Limit Sensor, Integrated Platinum Averaging Sensor, 25 Feet of Bendable Aluminum
S570PF25B Low-Limit Sensor, Integrated Platinum Averaging Sensor, 25 Feet of Flexible PVC-Coated
Galvanized Steel Armor
S570PF50B Low-Limit Sensor, Integrated Platinum Averaging Sensor, 50 Feet of Flexible PVC-Coated
Galvanized Steel Armor
AC204474 Replacement Controller PCB with Enclosure (Base, Cover, and Barrier)
AC204476 Replacement Enclosure Cover (Sold in packs of 10)
AC204478 Replacement Enclosure Barrier (Sold in packs of 10)